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Eesti Karikavõistlused 2021

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp. StageNatName
Bib
No

Rk

27

33434

24211714
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1063KJSKRAUKAS
FRED
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32243

19171511
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853KJSKOLESK
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032
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LSK
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ERKI

113

8

112
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220

420KAIU
LK

MEESAK
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4
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4

110

210KL
MÄLK

MIHHAILOV
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195

4

0031

441KL
MÄLK

UHEK
MARGUS

186

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org
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